Time/Dist
11.04 -04
11.11 -0.9
11.16 -04
11.94 -2.0
12.12 -2.0
12.58 -0.9
12.96 -1.8
13.11 -2.0
13.93 -1.8
14.12 -0.9

Wind/No Wind
10.86 NWI
11.01 NWI
11.76 NWI
20.26 0.6
20.28 0.2
20.61 0.6
20.82 0.6
20.89 -3.2
21.15 0.2
22.63 -3.2
22.66 0.6
23.09 0.6
24.25 0.2
24.98 -3.2

2015 Outdoor Rankings

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Milika Yoh

Kailee Woitas

Sara Kozan
Lakshmi Mukesh
Abby Belanger
Brynn McNabb
Paige Schneider
Simran Brar

Rachel Vanderhooft
Emily Bussiere

Kailee Woitas
Milika Yoh
Lakshmi Mukesh

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Kailee Woitas
Nicole Kistanov
Sara Kozan
Jordy McEachern
Milika Yoh
Lakshmi Mukesh
Abby Belanger
Brynn McNabb
Monika Nixdorf
Arden Nicholls
Darby Hansen

Bantam Women

Athlete

80 Metres (No Blocks)

02 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL

150 Metres (No Blocks)

02 EXCL
02 ELTC
02 EXCL
03 QCST
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 LMTF

Date

10.72 Jun-16-12 Makenna Matheson STFC
10.72 Jun-16-12 Makenna Matheson STFC

13/06/2015
09/05/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
09/05/2015
09/05/2015
13/06/2015
09/05/2015
09/05/2015

13/06/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015

19.02 May-10-14 Juleah Duesing QCST
19.02 May-10-14 Juleah Duesing QCST

13/06/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
09/05/2015
13/06/2015
09/05/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
13/06/2015
09/05/2015

Location

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina

Regina
Regina
Regina

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina



Time/Dist

Wind/No Wind

21.01
21.97

2:33.17
2:35.05
2:41.93
2:41.96
2:42.65
2:46.65
2:48.36
2:48.51
2:57.31
3:01.12
3:04.14
3:09.25
3:11.91
3:18.24

4:11.17
4:21.88
4:22.61
4:28.19
4:37.41
4:54.82

NWI
NWI

Brooke Linner
Brynn McNabb

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

2015 Outdoor Rankings
Bantam Women

Athlete Date

150 Metres (No Blocks) Cont'd

02 QCST 09/05/2015
03 EXCL 09/05/2015
800 Metres

2:21.70 Aug-06-94 Jennifer Stakiw CEN

Emma Kukura 03 QCST 13/06/2015
Mackenzie Johnson 02 TIST 13/06/2015
Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 13/06/2015
Elise Morphy 02 QCST 09/05/2015
Jordy McEachern 03 QCST 09/05/2015
Brooke Linner 02 QCST 09/05/2015
Samantha Miller 02 QCST 13/06/2015
Ella Perras 02 UNSK 09/05/2015
Hayleigh Weir 02 EXCL 09/05/2015
Leah Piluk 03 QCST 09/05/2015
Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 13/06/2015
Lynnisa Pasap 02 EXCL 13/06/2015
Emily Bussiere 03 EXCL 09/05/2015
Darby Hansen 03 LMTF 13/06/2015

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

1200 Metres

3:54.91 Jun-15-14 Natalia McCullough QCST
3:54.91 Jun-15-14 Natalia McCullough QCST

Mackenzie Johnson 02 TIST 13/06/2015
Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 13/06/2015
Elise Morphy 02 QCST 09/05/2015
Ella Perras 02 UNSK 09/05/2015
Lee-Anne Toma 02 YLTC 13/06/2015
Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 13/06/2015

2:21.70 Aug-06-94 Jennifer Stakiw CEN

Location

Regina
Regina

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina



2015 Outdoor Rankings
Bantam Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
80 Metre Hurdles .76m (No Blocks)
14.24 0.8 Kailee Woitas 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
High Jump

Native Outdoor ~ 1.63m Aug-11-96 Angie Collinge UNA
Open Outdoor  1.63m Aug-11-96 Angie Collinge UNA

1.26m Lakshmi Mukesh 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

1.26m Kailee Woitas 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

1.25m Sara Kozan 02 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina

1.21m Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

1.21m Arden Nicholls 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

1.21m Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
Long Jump

Native Outdoor ~ 4.98m Jul-05-11 Courtney Thrun EXCL
Open Outdoor ~ 4.98m Jul-05-11 Courtney Thrun EXCL

4.64m 0.9 Sara Kozan 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
4.55m 0.4 Kailee Woitas 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
4.34m 1.0 Milika Yoh 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
4.22m 0.8 Nicole Kistanov 02 ELTC 13/06/2015 Regina
4.02m 0.3 Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
3.91m 0.2 Mackenzie Johnson 02 TIST 13/06/2015 Regina
3.42m 0.6 Lakshmi Mukesh 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
3.25m 0.1 Arden Nicholls 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
3.03m 0.8 Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
2.90m 1.8 Simran Brar 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
Wind/No Wind

4.13m NWI Timi Adelugba 02 STFC 30/07/2015 Saskatoon
3.05m NWI Paige Schneider 03 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina
2.71m NWI Rachel VVanderhooft 03 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina

2.50m NWI Emily Bussiere 03 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina



2015 Outdoor Rankings
Bantam Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
Triple Jump

Native Outdoor ~ 10.78m July-03-98 Janine Polischuk RAT
Open Outdoor ~ 10.78m July-03-98 Janine Polischuk RAT

9.33m 0.2 Nicole Kistanov 02 ELTC 13/06/2015 Regina
9.07m 1.3 Kailee Woitas 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
8.59m 0.5 Sara Kozan 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
8.30m 0.4 Samantha Miller 02 QCST 13/06/2015 Regina
8.29m 11 Emma Kukura 03 QCST 13/06/2015 Regina
8.27m 1.0 Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
6.14m 1.1 Simran Brar 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

Shot Put 3kg

Native Outdoor 9.05m Jun-11-13 Marissa Bertoia UNSK
Open Outdoor 9.72m Jul-23-14 Mateya Haintz TMBC

9.82m Kyana Bear 02 UNSK 09/08/2015 Ochapawace
7.23m Rachel Vanderhooft 03 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina
7.01m Milika Yoh 02 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina
6.67m Abby Belanger 02 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina
5.92m Lakshmi Mukesh 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
5.80m Sara Kozan 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
5.12m Simran Brar 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina
5.07m Brynn McNabb 03 EXCL 09/05/2015 Regina

Discus 750gm

Native Outdoor  25.48m Jul-24-14 Rachael McKenzie NAIG
Open Outdoor 32.36m Jul-24-14 Mateya Haintz TMBC

19.41m Kyana Bear 02 UNSK 09/08/2015 Ochapawace



2015 Outdoor Rankings
Bantam Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
Javelin 400gm

Native Outdoor  30.56m Sep-21-13 Macie Kuppenbender SLET
Open Outdoor  30.56m Sep-21-13 Macie Kuppenbender SLET

22.27m Kyana Bear 02 UNSK 09/08/2015 Ochapawace
Ball Throw

32.92m Mackenzie Johnson 02 TIST 13/06/2015 Regina

22.90m Simran Brar 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina

22.75m Milika Yoh 02 EXCL 13/06/2015 Regina



